# TOP FIVE REASONS TO ADD OEM approved transceivers from Tiam LTD to your networks

- 1 OEM transceivers are much too expensive!
- 2 OEMs like Cisco and Juniper often have VERY long lead times
- Increased warranties over the OEMs (Cisco = 90 days, AMC Optics = Lifetime!)
- Fiber Optic Transceivers Network Memory Upgrades Fiber Optic Cables Media Converters DWDM & CWDM MUX/DEMUX
- 4 100% OEM Compatible Equal Performance with much lower costs
- 5 Stretch your IT budget further by adding Tiam compatible transceivers in with the OEM original!

Small form factor, pluggable

## **KEY BENEFITS:**

- 100% Full Lifetime Warranty
- Free Advanced Replacement and Engineering Support

t

- Extremely cost effective products with equal performance
- Massive inventory with immediate availablilty
- Stretch your IT budget further than ever before!

### **OVERVIEW:**

- Does not void smartnet/warranty
- 100% OEM Compatible
- Hot pluggable
- Short to 100+ km distances
- 100Base, 1000Base, 10GBase, 40GBase, 100Gbase products in stock!

## Tiam LTD Optics Top Sellers

Availability	Tiam OPTICS PART #	DESCRIPTION
In Stock	GLC-SX-MM-AMC	GE SFP LC CONNECTOR SX F/CISCO
In Stock	GLC-LH-SM-AMC	GE SFP LC CONNECT LX/LH F/CISCO
In Stock	GLC-T-AMC	GE SFP LC CONNECT T F/CISCO
In Stock	GLC-ZX-SM-AMC	GE SFP LC CONNECTor ZX F/CISCO
In Stock	GLC-GE-100FX-AMC	100FX 100BFX SFP GIGABIT
In Stock	GLC-FE-100FX-AMC	100FX 100BFX SFP FAST ETHERNET
In Stock	WS-G5483-AMC	1000T GBIC 1000BT GBIC COPPER
In Stock	WS-G5484-AMC	1000SX GBIC 1000BSX GBIC MMF
In Stock	WS-G5486-AMC	1000LX GBIC 1000BLX/LH GBIC SMF
In Stock	WS-G5487-AMC	1000ZX GBIC 1000BZX GBIC SMF
In Stock	SFP-10G-SR-AMC	SFP+ MODULE F/CISCO 850NM
In Stock	SFP-10G-LR-AMC	SFP+ MODULE F/CISCO 1310NM 10KM
In Stock	X2-10GB-SR-AMC	10GSR X2 MODULE 10GB X2 SR SMF
In Stock	X2-10GB-LR-AMC	10GSR X2 MODULE 10GB X2 LR SMF
In Stock	X2-10GB-ER-AMC	10GSR X2 MODULE 10GB X2 ER SMF
In Stock	XENPAK-10GB-SR-AMC	XENPAK MODULE W/ DOM 1310NM
In Stock	XENPAK-10GB-LR-AMC	XENPAK MODULE W/ DOM 1310NM
In Stock	J4858C-AMC	SFP F/ HP MSA 850NM 550NM
In Stock	J4859C-AMC	SFP F/ HP MSA 1310NM 10KM
In Stock	J4860C-AMC	SFP F/ HP MSA 1550NM 70KM
In Stock	J9150A-AMC	SFP+ MODULE F/ HP 850NM
In Stock	J9151A-AMC	SFP+ MODULE F/ HP 1310NM 10KM
In Stock	455883-B21	SFP+ MODULE F/ HP 850NM
In Stock	455886-B21	SFP+ MODULE F/ HP 1310NM 10KM
In Stock	3CSFP93-AMC	1000T SFP 1000BT SFP COPPER
In Stock	3CSFP91-AMC	1000SX SFP 1000BSX SFP MMF LC
In Stock	3CSFP92-AMC	1000LX SFP 1000BLX SFP MMF LC
In Stock	EX-SFP-1GE-T-AMC	1000T SFP 1000BT SFP COPPER LC
In Stock	EX-SFP-1GE-SX-AMC	1000SX SFP 1000BSX SFP MMF LC
In Stock	EX-SFP-1GE-LX-AMC	1000SX SFP 1000BLX SFP MMF LC
In Stock	EX-SFP-1GE-LH-AMC	1000SX SFP 1000BLH SFP MMF LC

#### FAQ:

- What is the difference between Tiam Optics product and OEM or other third party manufacturers? Absolutely nothing, the only difference is price, packaging, and service.
- Are Tiam Optics components compatible with all OEM's? Yes, AMC Optics components are tested in our on-site lab to guarantee 100% compatibility with any OEM.
- Does Tiam Optics offer third party solutions for other than Cisco and HP Procurve? Yes, AMC Optics offers a 100% compatible third party option for any OEM from Adtran to ZyXel.

- What is the warranty on Tiam Optics third party receivers and memory?
  All AMC Optics OEM Approved transceivers and memory come with a LIFETIME WARRANTY!
- Will the use of Tiam Optics third party components void my OEM warranty like Smartnet? No, an OEM cannot void warranty for the use of third party components.

For more Information, Please Contact your VAR Sales Representative. Info@tiamlimited.com